APPLICATIONS
• Canopies, parking garages, walkways, entrances, auto service
departments and loading docks.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Extruded aluminum door fully gasketed to housing. Concealed
hinged door secured with captive screw. Drop prismatic acrylic, or
flat C-73 patterned glass lens provide symmetric light pattern.
• Square, formed and welded aluminum housing. Ceiling mount

HUNTINGTON SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HT1-CM-P150-DA-MT-Q-DB
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Outdoor Lighting
-- -
Series Voltage Options Color
-
Refractor/
Reflector
-
Mount
-
Source/
Wattage
SERIES
HT1 70W-150W
HT2 200W-400W
MOUNT
CM Ceiling Mount
SOURCE/WATTAGE
HT1
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P70 (ED-17)
P100 (ED-17)
P125 (ED-17)
P150 (ED-17)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S70 (ED-231/2)
S100 (ED-231/2)
S150 (ED-231/2)
1 Factory wired for 277V unless specified.
2 Not available with 70W or 100W Pulse Start
metal halide.
* IDA Dark Sky approved
SOURCE/WATTAGE Cont.
HT2
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P20 (ED-28)
P25 (ED-28)
P32 (ED-37)
P35 (ED-37)
P40 (ED-37)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S25 (ED-18)
S40 (ED-18)
OPTICS
HT1
HL-DA Standard optics
with drop acrylic lens
HL-FGP Standard optics
with flat glass lens*
HT2
HL-DA Standard optics
with drop acrylic lens
HL-FGP Standard optics
with flat glass lens*
HP-DA Highperformance optics
with drop acrylic lens
HP-FGP Highperformance optics
with flat glass lens*
VOLTAGE
Q 1 Quad-Tap®
(120/208/240/277V)
5 2 480 volt
OPTIONS
F(XXX) Fusing (specify voltage)
QZ Quartz Standby Time Delay
(D.C. bayonet base lamp incl.)
L Lamp Included
COLOR